Race Date

December 20, 2014

Place

Overall Name

=
QOVWoO~NOOUTAWNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16

The Replacements

Class of Destiny

Poop Dolla' Gasolina
Santa's Lil Helpers

Project Titan

City

Columbia City IN
Indianapolis IN
Lafayette IN
Coldwater OH
Columbus IN

Chief Lightning and Friends Bloomington IN
Our Wives Think We are at Valparaiso IN

The D.I.C. Snot-Rockets
The 11 Breakfast Club

Ash Brokerage IT

The Usual Suspects

Terd Polishers
Scott Team
Fort Wayne
Trailblazers

Rogue Shepherds

Coldwater OH
Defiance OH
Fort Wayne IN

Coldwater OH
Chesterton IN
Hicksville OH
Huntertown IN
Fort Wayne IN

Huff 50K Trail Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4118
4019
4058
4067
4142
4016
4055
4109
4106
4004
4121
4103
4070
4139
4124
4061

24
22
19
20
28
40
49
48
45
37
44
37
38
45
32
32

TTZLIZTZTLZIZTIZTZTLTLLLLZELLER

Chip Time
3:18:24.49
3:25:48.27
3:35:11.29
4:03:03.52
4:25:18.15
4:28:42.60
4:36:20.91
4:39:53.92
4:55:47.15
5:08:42.58
5:10:22.44
5:13:07.60
5:24:17.70
5:53:37.64
6:12:26.47
6:14:39.78

50K All Male Relay Team

Gun Time

3:18:25.72
3:25:49.55
3:35:12.45
4:03:06.51
4:25:20.44
4:28:44.85
4:36:26.47
4:40:02.26
4:56:01.51
5:08:50.14
5:10:30.75
5:13:31.03
5:24:43.94
5:53:43.71
6:12:51.92
6:14:51.00

10:00/M
10:05/M
10:26/M
11:23/M
11:59/M
12:04/M 15:00

12/21/2014 07:50:22 AM



Race Date
December 20, 2014

Place

Overall Name

=
QOVWoO~NOOUTAWNPE

11
12

40 and still fast
Team Chest Hair
Sole Sisters

Kick Ass Cupcakes
We 3 Queens
Fleeting Foxes
S.T.D
Korreck-Zehr-Snider
We Love to Fish
The Ice Cream Truck
The Mom Bomb
Stop Drop and Roll2

City
Valparaiso IN
Chicago IL
Chesterton IN
Wyoming MI
Albion IN
Greencastle IN

Warsaw IN
Fort Wayne IN

Crown Point IN
Columbia City IN

Huff 50K Trail Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4001
4097
4079
4031
4133
4022
4064
4034
4136
4112
4115
4085

41
32
39
40
28
47
46
32
51
24
35
42

T
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Chip Time
4:03:15.68
4:25:56.99
4:56:07.98
4:57:28.41
5:10:08.30
5:43:25.10
5:56:57.69
6:02:32.77
6:08:20.13
6:31:50.91
7:08:07.60
7:34:31.69

50K All Female Relay

Gun Time

4:03:20.69
4:26:00.62
4:56:34.00
4:57:34.80
5:10:22.12
5:43:44.14
5:57:05.63
6:02:45.81
6:08:27.45
6:32:04.60
7:08:34.07
7:34:35.75

11:03/M
11:30/M
11:40/M
11:52/M
12:37/M
13:47/M
14:38/M

12/21/2014 07:50:22 AM



Race Date
December 20, 2014

Place

Overall Name

O oO~NOUTAWNPRE

Bob's Brigade!

Mandy and Da Boyz
Our Husbands Think We
Molon Labe

G-Town Runners
Southern Trails

Cheese Sammich

Try Hards

Mrs. Jones Racing

City
Chesterton IN
Greenfield IN

Chesterton IN
Garrett IN

Valparaiso IN
Sturgis Ml
Valparaiso IN

Huff 50K Trail Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4007
4040
4052
4046
4025
4082
4013
4130
4049

44
21
20
43
37
52
32
31
62

TN

Chip Time
4:37:00.48
4:48:29.13
5:04:58.02
5:46:05.14
6:14:41.76
6:22:39.89
6:27:01.80
6:29:44.51
7:54:51.46

50K Mixed Relay Team

Gun Time

4:37:09.68
4:48:31.17
5:05:03.37
5:46:33.26
6:14:55.61
6:22:45.21
6:27:14.73
6:29:51.33
7:55:15.78

9:49/M
11:09/M
12:04/M
12:19/M
12:28/M
12:33/M
15:17/M

12/21/2014 07:50:22 AM



Race Date
December 20, 2014

Place
Overall Name City
1 Luke and the Razzle Huntington IN

2 Team Bird Elite 3

Huff 50K Trail Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4037 19 M
4094 17 M

50K Relay Male 19 and

Chip Time Gun Time

3:29:30.00 3:29:31.46
4:15:55.70 4:15:59.84

12/21/2014 07:50:22 AM



Race Date
December 20, 2014

Place
Overall Name
1 Team Bird Elite 2
2 Team Bird Elite 1

City

Fort Wayne IN

Huff 50K Trail Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4091 16 F
4088 14 F

50K Relay Female 19 and

Chip Time Gun Time

4:31:57.77 4:32:01.65
5:01:11.30 5:01:15.13

12/21/2014 07:50:22 AM



Race Date Huff 50K Trail Run

December 20, 2014 Overall Finish List 50K Relay Mixed 19 and
Place Total----------
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Chip Time Gun Time Pace Penalty
1 Cardegles Fort Wayne IN 4010 13 M 4:31:31.43 4:31:33.36 8:45/M

1 12/21/2014 07:50:22 AM



