## Huff 50K Trail Run <u>Overall Finish List</u>

#### 50K All Male Relay Team

Place		•			Total					
9	Overal	<u>I Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	Chip Time	Gun Time	<u>Pace</u>	<b>Penalty</b>
	1	The Replacements	Columbia City IN	4118	24	M	3:18:24.49	3:18:25.72	6:23/M	
	2	Class of Destiny	Indianapolis IN	4019	22	M	3:25:48.27	3:25:49.55	6:38/M	
	3	Poop Dolla' Gasolina	Lafayette IN	4058	19	M	3:35:11.29	3:35:12.45	6:56/M	
	4	Santa's Lil Helpers	Coldwater OH	4067	20	M	4:03:03.52	4:03:06.51	7:50/M	
	5	Project Titan	Columbus IN	4142	28	M	4:25:18.15	4:25:20.44	8:32/M	
	6	Chief Lightning and Friends	Bloomington IN	4016	40	M	4:28:42.60	4:28:44.85	8:39/M	
	7	Our Wives Think We are at	Valparaiso IN	4055	49	M	4:36:20.91	4:36:26.47	8:54/M	
	8	The D.I.C. Snot-Rockets	Coldwater OH	4109	48	M	4:39:53.92	4:40:02.26	9:01/M	
	9	The 11 Breakfast Club	Defiance OH	4106	45	M	4:55:47.15	4:56:01.51	9:31/M	
	10	Ash Brokerage IT	Fort Wayne IN	4004	37	M	5:08:42.58	5:08:50.14	9:56/M	
	11	The Usual Suspects	•	4121	44	M	5:10:22.44	5:10:30.75	10:00/M	
	12	Terd Polishers	Coldwater OH	4103	37	M	5:13:07.60	5:13:31.03	10:05/M	
	13	Scott Team	Chesterton IN	4070	38	M	5:24:17.70	5:24:43.94	10:26/M	
	14	Fort Wayne	Hicksville OH	4139	45	M	5:53:37.64	5:53:43.71	11:23/M	
	15	Trailblazers	Huntertown IN	4124	32	M	6:12:26.47	6:12:51.92	11:59/M	
	16	Rogue Shepherds	Fort Wayne IN	4061	32	M	6:14:39.78	6:14:51.00	12:04/M	15:00

## Huff 50K Trail Run <u>Overall Finish List</u>

#### **50K All Female Relay**

Place	Total								
<u>Overal</u>	Name	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	Chip Time	Gun Time	<u>Pace</u>	<b>Penalty</b>
1	40 and still fast	Valparaiso IN	4001	41	F	4:03:15.68	4:03:20.69	7:50/M	
2	Team Chest Hair	Chicago IL	4097	32	F	4:25:56.99	4:26:00.62	8:34/M	
3	Sole Sisters	Chesterton IN	4079	39	F	4:56:07.98	4:56:34.00	9:32/M	
4	Kick Ass Cupcakes	Wyoming MI	4031	40	F	4:57:28.41	4:57:34.80	9:35/M	
5	We 3 Queens	Albion IN	4133	28	F	5:10:08.30	5:10:22.12	9:59/M	
6	Fleeting Foxes	Greencastle IN	4022	47	F	5:43:25.10	5:43:44.14	11:03/M	
7	S.T.D		4064	46	F	5:56:57.69	5:57:05.63	11:30/M	
8	Korreck-Zehr-Snider	Warsaw IN	4034	32	F	6:02:32.77	6:02:45.81	11:40/M	
9	We Love to Fish		4136	51	F	6:08:20.13	6:08:27.45	11:52/M	
10	The Ice Cream Truck	Fort Wayne IN	4112	24	F	6:31:50.91	6:32:04.60	12:37/M	
11	The Mom Bomb	Crown Point IN	4115	35	F	7:08:07.60	7:08:34.07	13:47/M	
12	Stop Drop and Roll2	Columbia City IN	4085	42	F	7:34:31.69	7:34:35.75	14:38/M	

# Huff 50K Trail Run Overall Finish List

#### **50K Mixed Relay Team**

Place							Total					
Overall	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>		Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	Chip Time	Gun Time	<u>Pace</u>	<b>Penalty</b>		
1	Bob's Brigade!	Chesterton	IN	4007	44	M	4:37:00.48	4:37:09.68	8:55/M			
2	Mandy and Da Boyz	Greenfield I	N	4040	21	F	4:48:29.13	4:48:31.17	9:17/M			
3	Our Husbands Think We			4052	20	F	5:04:58.02	5:05:03.37	9:49/M			
4	Molon Labe	Chesterton	IN	4046	43	F	5:46:05.14	5:46:33.26	11:09/M			
5	G-Town Runners	Garrett IN		4025	37	M	6:14:41.76	6:14:55.61	12:04/M			
6	Southern Trails			4082	52	M	6:22:39.89	6:22:45.21	12:19/M			
7	Cheese Sammich	Valparaiso I	N	4013	32	M	6:27:01.80	6:27:14.73	12:28/M			
8	Try Hards	Sturgis MI		4130	31	F	6:29:44.51	6:29:51.33	12:33/M			
9	Mrs. Jones Racing	Valparaiso I	N	4049	62	F	7:54:51.46	7:55:15.78	15:17/M			

Place

Overall Name

Huff 50K Trail Run Overall Finish List

50K Relay Male 19 and

-----Total-----<u>City</u> Bib No Age Gend Chip Time Gun Time <u>Pace</u> **Penalty** Huntington IN 4037 3:29:30.00 3:29:31.46 1 Luke and the Razzle 19 Μ 6:45/M 2 Team Bird Elite 3 4094 17 Μ 4:15:55.70 4:15:59.84 8:14/M

12/21/2014 07:50:22 AM

1

Huff 50K Trail Run Overall Finish List

50K Relay Female 19 and

Place

Overall Name 1 Team Bird Elite 2 2 Team Bird Elite 1

<u>City</u>

Fort Wayne IN

Bib No Age Gend 4091 16 F 4088 14 F

-----Total-----

Chip Time Gun Time 4:31:57.77 4:32:01.65 5:01:11.30 5:01:15.13

<u>Pace</u> 8:45/M

9:42/M

**Penalty** 

1

Huff 50K Trail Run Overall Finish List

50K Relay Mixed 19 and

Place

Overall Name

1 Cardegles

<u>City</u>

Fort Wayne IN

4010

Bib No Age Gend 13 Μ

-----Total-----Chip Time Gun Time 4:31:31.43 4:31:33.36

<u>Pace</u> **Penalty** 

8:45/M

1